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Monday   10:00 am Lanes 13 - 18St-Hyacinthe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins plus Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP Handicap Pins 10     30 10     30

1 17 2 Jean-Guy Mercier 106 62 1014 22 92031 89613 1153 3349 1243 3619
2 18 3 Jeannine Bilodeau 100 68 1012 24 92047 88177 1171 3240 1216 3546
3 15 1 Martin Lavoie 97 71 1044 0 92278 91129 1180 3318 1223 3489
4 13 5 Martial Menard 89 79 971 54 90897 84300 1102 3195 1192 3491
5 14 4 Andre Pronovost 87 81 1030 10 91201 90121 1188 3378 1230 3504
6 16 6 Jean-Guy Robineau 67 101 959 63 89089 83767 1176 3409 1233 3580

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP Last Wk HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

13-14 Martin Lavoie 1128 1065 961 3154 5 <---> Jean-Guy Mercier 1080 1090 992 3162 8
15-16 Jeannine Bilodeau 1078 1075 1084 3237 12 <---> Andre Pronovost 906 1025 910 2841 1
17-18 Martial Menard 1052 1108 1005 3165 11 <---> Jean-Guy Robineau 964 973 997 2934 2

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Handicap Gam 1128 Martin Lavoie 1108 Martial Menard 1090 Jean-Guy Mercier
Handicap Serie 3237 Jeannine Bilodeau 3165 Martial Menard 3162 Jean-Guy Mercier

Men Handicap Game 290 Jacques Loiselle 245 Martin Lavoie 242 Michel Lainesse
Handicap Series 689 Martin Lavoie 669 Jean-Guy Mercier 656 Jacques Loiselle

Women Handicap Game 279 Francine Pelletier 254 Celine Durand 246 Christiane Laporte
Handicap Series 757 Francine Pelletier 713 Celine Durand 589 Diane Lamoureux

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Handicap Gam 1243 Jean-Guy Mercier 1233 Jean-Guy Robineau 1230 Andre Pronovost
Handicap Serie 3619 Jean-Guy Mercier 3580 Jean-Guy Robineau 3546 Jeannine Bilodeau

Men Handicap Game 300 Jean-Louis Martel 300 Jean-Guy Robineau 299 Martin Lavoie
299 Andre Pronovost

Handicap Series 838 Jean-Guy Robineau 824 Jean-Guy Mercier 804 Martial Menard

Women Handicap Game 281 Francine Pelletier 279 Therese Languirand 279 Lise Parent
279 Pierrette Lefebvre 279 Jeannine Bilodeau

Handicap Series 777 Pauline Robidoux 772 Therese Languirand 757 Francine Pelletier

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Men 223.86 Jean-Louis Martel 221.56 Jean-Guy Robineau 221.40 Claude Aime
Women 217.89 Therese Languirand 208.61 Jeannine Bilodeau 202.68 Francine Pelletier

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jean-Louis Martel 16118 72 223 300 779 207 194 170 571
Jean-Guy Robineau 18611 84 221 300 838 216 195 237 648
Claude Aime 15941 72 221 279 789 a221 a221 a221 663
Jean-Guy Mercier 17905 81 221 279 824 226 208 235 669
Andre Pronovost 19057 87 219 299 743 177 208 205 590
Martial Menard 18389 84 218 279 804 227 181 171 579
Martin Lavoie 14163 66 214 299 762 218 245 226 689
Michel Lainesse 14505 69 210 279 753 242 205 163 610
Jacques Loiselle 18140 87 208 290 723 203 290 163 656
Andre Martin 11789 57 206 268 736 a206 a206 a206 618
Jean-Pierre Belanger 13543 66 205 289 719 a205 a205 a205 615
Gilles Lafontaine 15991 78 205 261 710 193 191 212 596
Aurele Fredette 15368 75 204 268 688 199 183 213 595
Denis Brodeur 17794 87 204 289 756 218 237 159 614

" Women
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High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Therese Languirand 15470 71 217 279 772 223 237 a217 677
Jeannine Bilodeau 15646 75 208 279 708 a208 a208 a208 624
Francine Pelletier 16417 81 202 281 757 245 279 233 757
Pierrette Lefebvre 15178 75 202 279 702 a202 a202 a202 606
Christiane Laporte 16163 81 199 259 713 246 195 142 583
Monique Borduas 7628 39 195 265 672 0
Lise Parent 13253 69 192 279 692 187 193 173 553
Cecile Nault 14395 75 191 277 675 133 164 166 463
Claudette Graveline 15364 81 189 258 691 180 163 200 543
Celine Durand 13042 69 189 254 713 234 225 254 713
Louise Duperron 7333 39 188 269 673 156 204 178 538
Diane Lamoureux 13326 72 185 277 699 190 210 189 589
Pauline Robidoux 13822 75 184 278 777 166 210 127 503
France Pelletier 10439 57 183 256 666 a183 a183 a183 549
Monique Perreault 5413 30 180 259 627 0
Gisele Nault 14479 81 178 269 692 a178 a178 a178 534
Lucie Graveline 2681 15 178 222 587 211 222 154 587
Line Roberge 14455 87 166 234 596 131 117 182 430

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Martin Lavoie  Lane 15  HDCP=0  Ave=1044
Michel Lainesse 14505 69 210 279 753 242 205 163 610
Christiane Laporte 16163 81 199 259 713 246 195 142 583
Aurele Fredette 15368 75 204 268 688 199 183 213 595
Therese Languirand 15470 71 217 279 772 223 237 a217 677
Martin Lavoie 14163 66 214 299 762 218 245 226 689

2 - Jean-Guy Mercier  Lane 17  HDCP=22  Ave=1014
Andre Martin 11789 57 206 268 736 a206 a206 a206 618
Lucie Graveline 2681 15 178 222 587 211 222 154 587
Denis Brodeur 17794 87 204 289 756 218 237 159 614
Gilles Lafontaine 15991 78 205 261 710 193 191 212 596
Jean-Guy Mercier 17905 81 221 279 824 226 208 235 669

3 - Jeannine Bilodeau  Lane 18  HDCP=24  Ave=1012
Lise Parent 13253 69 192 279 692 187 193 173 553
Celine Durand 13042 69 189 254 713 234 225 254 713
Pierrette Lefebvre 15178 75 202 279 702 a202 a202 a202 606
Claude Aime 15941 72 221 279 789 a221 a221 a221 663
Jeannine Bilodeau 15646 75 208 279 708 a208 a208 a208 624

4 - Andre Pronovost  Lane 14  HDCP=10  Ave=1030
Cecile Nault 14395 75 191 277 675 133 164 166 463
Claudette Graveline 15364 81 189 258 691 180 163 200 543
Jacques Loiselle 18140 87 208 290 723 203 290 163 656
Jean-Louis Martel 16118 72 223 300 779 207 194 170 571
Andre Pronovost 19057 87 219 299 743 177 208 205 590

5 - Martial Menard  Lane 13  HDCP=54  Ave=971
Louise Duperron 7333 39 188 269 673 156 204 178 538
Gisele Nault 14479 81 178 269 692 a178 a178 a178 534
Diane Lamoureux 13326 72 185 277 699 190 210 189 589
Francine Pelletier 16417 81 202 281 757 245 279 233 757
Martial Menard 18389 84 218 279 804 227 181 171 579

6 - Jean-Guy Robineau  Lane 16  HDCP=63  Ave=959
Pauline Robidoux 13822 75 184 278 777 166 210 127 503
France Pelletier 10439 57 183 256 666 a183 a183 a183 549
Jean-Pierre Belanger 13543 66 205 289 719 a205 a205 a205 615
Line Roberge 14455 87 166 234 596 131 117 182 430
Jean-Guy Robineau 18611 84 221 300 838 216 195 237 648

BLS-2007/as licensed to Salon De Quilles  St-HyacintheBLS-2007/as licensed to Salon De Quilles  St-HyacintheBLS-2007/as licensed to Salon De Quilles  St-HyacintheBLS-2007/as licensed to Salon De Quilles  St-HyacintheBLS-2007/as licensed to Salon De Quilles  St-HyacintheBLS-2007/as licensed to Salon De Quilles  St-HyacintheBLS-2007/as licensed to Salon De Quilles  St-HyacintheBLS-2007/as licensed to Salon De Quilles  St-HyacintheBLS-2007/as licensed to Salon De Quilles  St-Hyacinthe04/08/2024  1:15 pm  Page 2 of 2


